                                                                                       Page 1 of 13
  TYPE：MPX   SPECIFICATION   Part  Numbering System
Digit
1~3
Type
PEN MEF MEB MET MEA MEM MPX EPI MFT MPM MPC
PPN MPP MPB MPT MPF MPH MPA PPS MFP MPN MPS
MFB MPQ MPR MET MES MFC MPL MPK
Digit
4~6
Digit 4~5 indicate the first two figures of the capacitance value and the 6th digit indicate the number of
zero added to obtain the rated capacitance in pF.          EX.102=1000pF=1nF=0.001μF
Digit
7
Code F G H J K M
Tolerance ±1% ±2% ±3% ±5% ±10% ±20%
Digit
8~9
  A B C D E F G H J K L M
1       20       50 63     1100
2 100 125 160 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 120
3 1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3150 4000 5000 6300 8000 1200 1400
  N P Q R S T U V W X Y
1 15 240 300 330 440 540 600 700 850 900
2 150 275 305 350 450 520   760 1800
3 1500 280 310   480           3000
Letter and then number indicate AC,but number and then Letter indicate DC.
EX.2A=100VDC    A2=100VAC
Digit
10
Code A B C D X
Lead style Straight lead Kink-Cutted Inward forming outward forming straight lead Cutted
Code E S T F G
Lead style
Taping (Ammo)
(直腳 TP,P0=12.7mm)
Kink-Cutted
(special)
Taping (Ammo)
( 同等彎 TP)
Taping (Ammo)
(內彎 TP)
Taping (Ammo)
(外彎 TP)
Digit
11~12
Code P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P8 P9 PA PB PC PD PE
Pitch 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 10. 31.0 15.0
Code PF PG PH PJ PK PL PM PN PP PQ PR PS
Pitch 20.0 21.0 22.0 22.5 28.5 52.5 27.5 30.0 32.5 41. 12.5 17.5
Code PT PU PV PW PX PY PZ PO
Pitch 51.0 27.0 37.5 25.0 12.0 35.0 16.0 Axial
Digit
13~14
Code L1
* L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7* L8 L9 LA LB LC
Length 15.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 10.0 15.0 20.0 TP 2.7 8.0 5.0 6.0
Code LD
* LE LF LG LH LJ
*
LK LL LM LN LP LQ
*
Length 26.0 7.5 5.5 12.0 7.0 25.0 13.0 6.5 3.0 9.0 2.5 17.0

Product type
                                                                                       Page 2 of 13
TYPE：MPX  SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                    unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VAC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
0.010 310 10 10.0 8.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 MPX103KQ3*P9**CT01
0.010 310 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MPX103KQ3*PC**CT01
0.012 310 10 10.0 8.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 MPX123KQ3*P9**CT01
0.012 310 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MPX123KQ3*PC**CT01
0.015 310 10 10.0 8.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 MPX153KQ3*P9**CT01
0.015 310 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MPX153KQ3*PC**CT01
0.018 310 10 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 MPX183KQ3*P9**CH14
0.018 310 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MPX183KQ3*PC**CT01
0.022 310 10 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 MPX223KQ3*P9**CH14
0.022 310 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MPX223KQ3*PC**CT01
0.027 310 10 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 MPX273KQ3*P9**CH14
0.027 310 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MPX273KQ3*PC**CT01
0.033 310 10 10.0 10.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 MPX333KQ3*P9**CT03
0.033 310 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MPX333KQ3*PC**CT01
0.039 310 10 10.0 10.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 MPX393KQ3*P9**CT03
0.039 310 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MPX393KQ3*PC**CT01
0.047 310 10 10.0 10.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 MPX473KQ3*P9**CT03
0.047 310 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MPX473KQ3*PC**CT01
0.047 310 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MPX473KQ3*PC**CT03
0.056 310 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MPX563KQ3*PC**CT01
0.056 310 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MPX563KQ3*PC**CT03
0.068 310 10 10.0 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 MPX683KQ3*P9**CT05
0.068 310 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MPX683KQ3*PC**CT03
0.082 310 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MPX823KQ3*PC**CT05
0.1 310 10 10.0 13.0 7.0 7.5 0.6 MPX104KQ3*P9**CT08
0.1 310 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MPX104KQ3*PC**CT03
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD
[FIG1] [FIG2] [FIG3] [FIG4] [FIG5] [Taping]
d

TYPE：MPX  SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                           unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VAC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
0.1 310 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MPX104KQ3*PC**CT05
0.1 310 10 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MPX104KQ3*PE**ZT03
0.12 310 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MPX124KQ3*PC**CT05
0.12 310 10 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MPX124KQ3*PC**CT08
0.12 310 10 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MPX124KQ3*PE**ZT03
0.15 310 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MPX154KQ3*PC**CT05
0.15 310 10 13.0 12.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MPX154KQ3*PC**CH02
0.15 310 10 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MPX154KQ3*PC**CH07
0.15 310 10 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MPX154KQ3*PC**CT11
0.15 310 10 15.0 11.5 6.0 12.5 0.6 MPX154KQ3*PR**CT05
0.15 310 10 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MPX154KQ3*PE**ZT03
0.15 310 10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 MPX154KQ3*PE**ZT05
0.18 310 10 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MPX184KQ3*PC**CT08
0.18 310 10 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MPX184KQ3*PE**ZT03
0.18 310 10 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MPX184KQ3*PC**CT11
0.18 310 10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 MPX184KQ3*PE**ZT05
0.22 310 10 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MPX224KQ3*PC**CT11
0.22 310 10 15.0 12.5 7.0 12.5 0.6 MPX224KQ3*PR**CT08
0.22 310 10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 MPX224KQ3*PE**ZT05
0.22 310 10 18.0 13.0 7.0 15.0 0.8 MPX224KQ3*PE**CT08
0.22 310 10 18.0 13.5 6.0 15.0 0.6 MPX224KQ3*PE**ZU03
0.22 310 10 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 MPX224KQ3*PE**CT09
0.27 310 10 18.0 13.5 6.0 15.0 0.6 MPX274KQ3*PE**ZT05
0.27 310 10 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 MPX274KQ3*PE**CT12
0.33 310 10 15.0 14.0 8.5 12.5 0.6 MPX334KQ3*PR**CT12
0.33 310 10 18.0 13.0 7.0 15.0 0.8 MPX334KQ3*PE**CT08
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD
[FIG1] [FIG2] [FIG3] [FIG4] [FIG5] [Taping]
d

                                            unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VAC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
0.33 310 10 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 MPX334KQ3*PE**CT12
0.33 310 10 26.5 12.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 MPX334KQ3*PJ**CH02
0.33 310 10 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 MPX334KQ3*PJ**CH09
0.39 310 10 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 MPX394KQ3*PE**CT09
0.39 310 10 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MPX394KQ3*PE**CT16
0.39 310 10 26.5 12.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 MPX394KQ3*PJ**CH02
0.39 310 10 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 MPX394KQ3*PJ**CT05
0.47 310 10 15.0 16.0 10.0 12.5 0.6 MPX474KQ3*PR**CT16
0.47 310 10 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 MPX474KQ3*PE**CT11
0.47 310 10 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MPX474KQ3*PE**CT16
0.47 310 10 26.5 14.5 6.0 22.5 0.8 MPX474KQ3*PJ**CH10
0.47 310 10 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 0.8 MPX474KQ3*PJ**CT08
0.56 310 10 18.0 15.0 9.0 15.0 0.8 MPX564KQ3*PE**CT14
0.56 310 10 18.0 18.5 11.0 15.0 0.8 MPX564KQ3*PE**CT18
0.56 310 10 26.5 14.5 7.0 22.5 0.8 MPX564KQ3*PJ**CT08
0.56 310 10 26.5 16.5 7.5 22.5 0.8 MPX564KQ3*PJ**CT09
0.68 310 10 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MPX684KQ3*PE**CT16
0.68 310 10 18.0 19.2 11.2 15.0 0.8 MPX684KQ3*PE**CT19
0.68 310 10 26.5 14.5 7.0 22.5 0.8 MPX684KQ3*PJ**CT08
0.68 310 10 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 MPX684KQ3*PJ**CT12
0.82 310 10 18.0 18.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MPX824KQ3*PE**CH12
0.82 310 10 26.5 16.0 8.0 22.5 0.8 MPX824KQ3*PJ**CW56
0.82 310 10 32.0 17.0 8.0 27.5 0.8 MPX824KQ3*PM**CT11
1.0 310 10 18.0 18.5 11.0 15.0 0.8 MPX105KQ3*PE**CT18
1.0 310 10 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 MPX105KQ3*PJ**CT12
1.0 310 10 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 MPX105KQ3*PJ**CT18
1.0 310 10 32.0 17.0 8.0 27.5 0.8 MPX105KQ3*PM**CT11
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD

                                                                                       Page 5 of 13
  TYPE：MPX  SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                            unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VAC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
1.0 310 10 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 MPX105KQ3*PM**CT14
1.2 310 10 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 MPX125KQ3*PJ**CT16
1.2 310 10 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 MPX125KQ3*PJ**CT18
1.2 310 10 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 MPX125KQ3*PM**CT14
1.2 310 10 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 MPX125KQ3*PM**CT18
1.5 310 10 26.5 21.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 MPX155KQ3*PJ**CT16
1.5 310 10 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 MPX155KQ3*PJ**CT18
1.5 310 10 26.5 21.5 12.5 22.5 0.8 MPX155KQ3*PJ**CT26
1.5 310 10 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 MPX155KQ3*PM**CT14
1.5 310 10 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 MPX155KQ3*PM**CT18
1.8 310 10 26.5 21.5 12.5 22.5 0.8 MPX185KQ3*PJ**CT26
1.8 310 10 26.5 25.0 15.0 22.5 0.8 MPX185KQ3*PJ**CT36
1.8 310 10 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 MPX185KQ3*PM**CT18
1.8 310 10 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 MPX185KQ3*PM**CT20
2.2 310 10 26.5 23.0 12.0 22.5 0.8 MPX225KQ3*PJ**CT23
2.2 310 10 26.5 24.0 13.5 22.5 0.8 MPX225KQ3*PJ**CT21
2.2 310 10 26.5 25.0 16.5 22.5 0.8 MPX225KQ3*PJ**CT50
2.2 310 10 26.5 25.0 15.0 22.5 0.8 MPX225KQ3*PJ**CH31
2.2 310 10 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 MPX225KQ3*PM**CT20
2.2 310 10 32.0 23.5 14.0 27.5 0.8 MPX225KQ3*PM**CT24
2.7 310 10 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 MPX275KQ3*PM**CT20
2.7 310 10 32.0 25.5 16.0 27.5 0.8 MPX275KQ3*PM**CT32
3.3 310 10 26.5 29.5 14.5 22.5 0.8 MPX335KQ3*PJ**CT49
3.3 310 20 26.5 26.5 15.0 22.5 0.8 MPX335MQ3*PJ**CT36
3.3 310 10 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.5 0.8 MPX335KQ3*PJ**CT31
3.3 310 10 32.0 25.0 14.0 27.5 0.8 MPX335KQ3*PM**CT24
3.3 310 10 32.0 26.0 17.5 27.5 0.8 MPX335KQ3*PM**CT41
3.3 310 10 42.5 26.0 15.0 37.5 1.0 MPX335KQ3*PV**CT36

                                                                                       Page 6 of 13
  TYPE：MPX  SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                            unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VAC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N
W H T P
dφ
±0.05
4.7 310 10 32.0 26.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 MPX475KQ3*PM**CT25
4.7 310 10 32.0 30.5 20.0 27.5 0.8 MPX475KQ3*PM**CT38
4.7 310 10 32.0 32.5 19.0 27.5 0.8 MPX475KQ3*PM**CT52
4.7 310 10 42.5 30.0 17.0 37.5 1.0 MPX475KQ3*PV**CT40
4.7 310 10 42.5 28.5 16.0 37.5 1.0 MPX475KQ3*PV**CT32
5.6 310 10 32.0 30.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 MPX565KQ3*PM**CT25
5.6 310 10 32.0 34.5 21.0 27.5 0.8 MPX565KQ3*PM**CT46
5.6 310 10 42.5 31.5 18.5 37.5 1.0 MPX565KQ3*PV**CT37
5.6 310 10 42.5 33.5 18.5 37.5 1.0 MPX565KQ3*PV**CH19
6.8 310 10 32.0 34.5 21.0 27.5 0.8 MPX685KQ3*PM**CT46
6.8 310 10 32.0 41.5 22.0 27.5 0.8 MPX685KQ3*PM**CT45
6.8 310 10 42.5 33.5 18.5 37.5 1.0 MPX685KQ3*PV**CT37
10.0 310 10 42.5 37.0 22.0 37.5 1.0 MPX106MQ3*PV**CT45
10.0 310 20 42.5 33.5 18.5 37.5 1.0 MPX106MQ3*PV**CT37
10.0 310 10 42.5 37.0 28.0 37.5 1.0 MPX106KQ3*PV**CT62
10.0 310 10 42.5 41.0 26.0 37.5 1.0 MPX106KQ3*PV**CT55
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD
[FIG1] [FIG2] [FIG3] [FIG4] [FIG5] [Taping]
d

P ± 0.5
                                                                                       Page 7 of 13
  TYPE：MPX  SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                            unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VAC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
12.0 310 10 42.5 37.0 22.0 37.5 1.0 MPX126KQ3*PV**CT45
12.0 310 10 42.5 37.5 27.5 37.5 1.0 MPX126KQ3*PV**CT56
12.0 310 10 42.5 41.0 26.0 37.5 1.0 MPX126KQ3*PV**CT55
12.0 310 10 42.5 45.0 30.0 37.5 1.0 MPX126KQ3*PV**CT39
12.0 310 10 57.0 45.0 30.0 52.5 1.2 MPX126KQ3*PL**CT39
15.0 310 10 42.5 37.5 27.5 37.5 1.0 MPX156KQ3*PV**CT56
15.0 310 10 42.5 41.0 26.0 37.5 1.0 MPX156KQ3*PV**CT55
15.0 310 10 42.5 45.0 30.0 37.5 1.0 MPX156KQ3*PV**CT39
15.0 310 10 42.5 48.0 33.0 37.5 1.0 MPX156KQ3*PV**CT73
15.0 310 10 57.0 45.0 30.0 52.5 1.2 MPX156KQ3*PL**CT39
18.0 310 10 42.5 43.0 28.0 37.5 1.0 MPX186KQ3*PV**CT62
18.0 310 10 42.5 45.0 30.0 37.5 1.0 MPX186KQ3*PV**CT39
18.0 310 10 57.0 45.0 30.0 52.5 1.2 MPX186KQ3*PL**CT39
20.0 310 10 42.5 43.0 28.0 37.5 1.0 MPX206KQ3*PV**CT62
20.0 310 10 42.5 45.0 30.0 37.5 1.0 MPX206KQ3*PV**CT39
20.0 310 10 57.0 45.0 30.0 52.5 1.2 MPX206KQ3*PL**CT39
22.0 310 10 42.5 45.0 30.0 37.5 1.0 MPX226KQ3*PV**CT39
22.0 310 10 57.0 45.0 30.0 52.5 1.2 MPX226KQ3*PL**CT39
25.0 310 10 42.5 55.0 30.0 37.5 1.0 MPX256KQ3*PV**CT39
25.0 310 10 57.0 45.0 30.0 52.5 1.2 MPX256KQ3*PL**CT39
25.0 310 10 57.0 30.0 44.0 52.5 1.2 MPX256KQ3*PL**CT74
25.0 310 10 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 1.2 MPX256KQ3*PL**CT69
30.0 310 10 57.0 45.0 30.0 52.5 1.2 MPX306KQ3*PL**CT39
30.0 310 10 57.0 30.0 44.0 52.5 1.2 MPX306KQ3*PL**CT74
30.0 310 10 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 1.2 MPX306KQ3*PL**CT69
33.0 310 10 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 1.2 MPX336KQ3*PL**CT69
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD
[FIG1] [FIG2] [FIG3] [FIG4] [FIG5] [Taping]
d
T +0.5(MAX) W+0.5 (MAX)

P ± 0.5
                                                                                       Page 8 of 13
  TYPE：MPX  SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                            unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VAC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
35.0 310 10 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 1.2 MPX356KQ3*PL**CT69
39.0 310 10 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 1.2 MPX396KQ3*PL**CT69
40.0 310 10 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 1.2 MPX406KQ3*PL**CT69
45.0 310 10 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 1.2 MPX456KQ3*PL**CT69
45.0 310 10 57.0 53.0 50.0 52.5 1.2 MPX456KQ3*PL**CT50
45.0 310 10 57.0 55.0 45.0 52.5 1.2 MPX456KQ3*PL**CT67
45.0 310 10 57.0 60.0 45.0 52.5 1.2 MPX456KQ3*PL**CH76
50.0 310 10 57.0 60.0 45.0 52.5 1.2 MPX506KQ3*PL**CT67
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD
[FIG1] [FIG2] [FIG3] [FIG4] [FIG5] [Taping]
d
T +0.5(MAX) W+0.5 (MAX)